
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Jacqueline Schwartz

560

7/1/2007 9/30/2007
Q3-07

X

County Court Judge Group 19X

P.O. Box 331322

Coconut Grove, Fl 33233-1322

         699.55

           0.00

         699.55

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     286,899.55      287,022.10



Jacqueline Schwartz 560

7/1/2007 9/30/2007
1 1

Wolters, Valerie 
19390 Collins Avenue
#616
Sunny Isles, FL 33160

I expense 
check 
never <b

CH Add
8/31/2007

1

      $200.00

Dorchak, Kenneth 
11900 Biscayne Boulevard
Suite 310
North Miami, FL 33181

I expense 
check was 
neve

CH Add
9/7/2007

2

      $200.00

Schwartz, Jaqueline

3656 Avocado Avenue
Miami, FL 33133

I expense
check
never
c

CH Add
11/7/2007

3

      $299.55
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1 0


